





NAIOP-CTNY.ORG

Night of the Stars Award Nominations

Each year, our NAIOP members select and recognizes outstanding real estate stars and projects for their impact on the community, market adaptability, ingenuity, and local contributions. The board selections are made from membership and active market participants. We invite and encourage all members of NAIOP to submit nominations based on this criteria. All accomplishments must be from calendar year 2016.

Please complete the following form and **submit by January 13, 2017.**

Ргорепу пате:	Property Address:	
Contact person:	Phone:	Email:
	nitment to an outstanding quality product, succes enant flexibility, amenities, sustainability, and deg	
The Westchester County De	evelopment/Sale of the Year:	
Property name:	Property Address:	
Contact person:	Phone:	Email:
	nitment to an outstanding quality product, succestenant flexibility, amenities, sustainability, and deg	
The Occurrent continues of A	L - V	
The Connecticut Lease of t		
Property name:	Property Address:	
Property name: Contact person: This award recognizes a team for a		Email: Itivity in addressing items of great
Property name: Contact person: This award recognizes a team for a importance to the successful complecomplexity, and risk/reward.	Property Address: Phone: real estate transaction who demonstrated creation of a transaction or project. Elements include	Email: Itivity in addressing items of great
Property name: Contact person: This award recognizes a team for a importance to the successful complecomplexity, and risk/reward. The Westchester County Leanning Complexity Leanning County Lea	Property Address: Phone: real estate transaction who demonstrated creation of a transaction or project. Elements include	Email: ativity in addressing items of great de: financial, partnering, and schedule

This award recognizes a team for a real estate transaction who demonstrated creativity in addressing items of great importance to the successful completion of a transaction or project. Elements include: financial, partnering, and schedule complexity, and risk/reward.





Please complete form & choose one of the following submission methods: Click "SUBMIT FORM" at top of page to email to smoran@ssmgt.com; mail to Sharon Moran at One Regency Dr., P.O. Box 30, Bloomfield CT 06002, (860) 243-3977; or fax to (860) 286-0787.



We will recognize the award recipients at NAIOP Connecticut & Suburban New York's

Annual Night of the Stars Gala

Thursday, March 23, 2017,
5:30-8:30pm at Hyatt Regency, Greenwich, CT.